Namn

Klass A

Anders Olsson
Marcus Palin
Karin Olsson
Thomas Oberg
Daniel Agren
Krister Magnusson
Jan Sdéderqvist
Bjorn Carro

Micke Jonsson
Peter Wahlberg
Sven-Olof Birgersson
Krister Evenmyr
Ronnie Lundgren
Rasmus Schedin
Staffan Sdderlund

Klass B

Mikael Richtnér
Gerd Andersson
Eva Elfstrand
Jakob Noreland
Mikael Holgersson
Sture Molin

Jonas Mattsson
Magnus Akerlind
Moshe Arad
Christer Helgesson
Christoffer Indebetou
Anders Jakobsson
Sture Nordblom
Tony Strémberg
Anders Schedin

Klass C

Lars Ake Holgersson
Niclas Nobrant
Erik Hjalmarsson

den 10 maj 2010

Resultatlista

NC, Cup Stockholm Final

Nationell Cup den 30 augusti 2009
Spelplats: Sddertalje BGK Filt

Klubb

Uppsala BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Uppsala BGK
Sddertélje BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Haninge BGK
Sddertélje BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Strangnas BGK
Uppsala BGK
Mjolby BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Kristineberg BGK

Sundbybergs BGK
Strangnas BGK
BGK VK-78
Uppsala BGK
Norrtélije BGK
Uppsala BGK
Ersta MGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Ersta MGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Ersta MGK

BGK VK-78
Sundbybergs BGK

Norrtélje BGK
Haga BGK
Skonsbergs SK

S1

31
29
33
31
35
39
39
35
35
38
35
35
41
39
42

36
36
34
34
39
37
39
36
44
44
38
37
43
44
48

34
33
39

S2

26
32
32
34
32
31
31
36
36
35
39
39
34
39
49

33
35
37
39
35
37
36
39
35
36
42
43
37
38
43

43
45
43

S4 S:a

- 61
- 65
- 65
- 67
- 70
- 70
-7
- 71
- 73
- 74
- 74
- 75
- 78
- o1

- 69
-7
-7
- 73
- 74
- 74
- 75
- 75
- 79
- 80
- 80
- 80
- 80
- 82
- o1

- 77

Sida

Snitt

28,5
30,5
32,5
32,5
33,5
35,0
35,0
35,5
35,5
36,5
37,0
37,0
37,5
39,0
45,5

34,5
35,5
35,5
36,5
37,0
37,0
37,5
37,5
39,5
40,0
40,0
40,0
40,0
41,0
45,5

38,5
39,0
41,0

1 av

2



Namn

Klass C

Michael Hakansson
Kenneth Lindell
Thomas Helgesson
Per Hellkvist

Ake Lindén

UIf Axelsson

Daniel Ekstrém
Mohammad Mousavi
Egon Mikkelsen
Eva-Lena Lundin
Anders Ohman

Klass D

Reine Hansson
Dick Wessberg
Alexander Princis
Johnny Pettersson
Sara Andersson
Marie Lindell
Torbjorn Attermo
Harry Wennberg
Mona Wiman
Banoo Makki
Bengt Holgersson
Anette Holgersson
Christian Soderqvist
Lars Ekstrom
Peter Elfvén

John Johansson

Ungdom

Julian Mattsson

den 10 maj 2010

Klubb

Sundbybergs BGK
Haninge BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Sodertalje BGK
Haninge BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Tantogardens BGK

Haninge BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Haninge BGK
Haninge BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Norrtélije BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Solna BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Uppsala BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK

Ersta MGK

S1

45
37
45
42
38
44
42
45
46
45
48

32
42
34
41
43
46
37
49
43
44
47
43
56
52
59
64

42

S2

37
45
39
42
48
43
45
42
42
51
49

45
35
47
41
42
40
50
41
49
50
49
55
43
49
52
49

62

S3

S4 S:a

- 82
- 84
- 84
- 86
- 87
- 87
- 87
- 88
- 96
- 97

- 77
- 77
- 81
- 82
- 85
- 86
- 87
- 90
- 92
- 94
- 96
- 98
- 99
- 101
- 111
- 113

- 104

Sida

Snitt

41,0
41,0
42,0
42,0
43,0
43,5
43,5
43,5
44,0
48,0
48,5

38,5
38,5
40,5
41,0
42,5
43,0
43,5
45,0
46,0
47,0
48,0
49,0
49,5
50,5
55,5
56,5

52,0

2

av



